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training    

 group1 group2 group3 

 time in sec time in sec time in sec 

task01 1160 1250 1010 

task02 1230 1340 950 

task03 780 820 670 

task04 590 890 720 

task05 1360 1250 980 

task06 1510 1680 1040 

task07 1450 1240 1370 

task08 720 1090 670 

task09 630 720 820 

task10 1090 1350 990 

task11 1390 1450 1190 

task12 900 1080 810 

task13 820 1270 710 

task14 710 960 620 

task15 1420 1560 1210 

task16 1560 1610 1410 

task17 510 500 580 

task18 880 980 710 

task19 910 1110 780 

task20 1020 1270 1060 

task21 1230 1780 1430 

task22 1290 740 680 

task23 1390 1180 960 

task24 1080 1650 1250 

task25 770 1230 690 

task26 1130 1290 1070 
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Teamwertung

Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2 Gruppe 3



 time in sec time in sec time in sec DELTA12 DELTA23 DELTA31 

task01 1160 1250 1010 150 90 240 

task02 1230 1340 950 280 110 390 

task03 780 820 670 110 40 150 

task04 590 890 720 130 170 300 

task05 1360 1250 980 270 110 380 

task06 1510 1680 1040 470 170 640 

task07 1450 1240 1370 130 80 210 

task08 720 1090 670 50 370 420 

task09 630 720 820 90 100 190 

task10 1090 1350 990 100 260 360 

task11 1390 1450 1190 200 60 260 

task12 900 1080 810 90 180 270 

task13 820 1270 710 110 450 560 

task14 710 960 620 90 250 340 

task15 1420 1560 1210 210 140 350 

task16 1560 1610 1410 150 50 200 

task17 510 500 580 10 70 80 

task18 880 980 710 170 100 270 

task19 910 1110 780 130 200 330 

task20 1020 1270 1060 40 210 250 

task21 1230 1780 1430 200 350 550 

task22 1290 740 680 60 550 610 

task23 1390 1180 960 220 210 430 

task24 1080 1650 1250 170 400 570 

task25 770 1230 690 80 460 540 

task26 1130 1290 1070 60 160 220 

      350,38 

      149,06 
 

  



https://forms.gle/gxTb2yMk6jJ8jyTr7 

 

    e i  B    e : „     ti e  t  ent“ 
https://b.socrative.com/login/student/ 

Room Name: ALBRECHT7086 
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Featuring: 

Dr. Gernot Grömer alias DOKTOR G.G. 

Dr. Seda Özdemir-Fritz (Remote Mission Control) 

Dr. Nikolaus Albrecht (on stage) 
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